
Edna 2-22-25 Results

8&Under Barrels
Rider Horse Time Points
Tatum Frankie Gunny 16.394 10
Kinsley Crisp Pretty Rick 17.621 9
Savannah Rodriguez Lefty 17.714 8
Savannah Rodriguez Im Peppys Choice 18.75 NE
Turner Lockhart Ted Lockhart 19.548 7
Jhett Curtis 44.423 6

8&Under Poles
Rider Horse Time Points
Kinsley Crisp Pretty Rick 24.354 10
Tatum Frankie Gunny 34.384 9

Savannah Rodriguez Im Peppys Choice 99.999
Savannah Rodriguez Lefty 99.999

Mini Pros
Rider Horse Time Points
Leddy Varley Lacy 39.772 10

Jhett Curtis 99.999



Open Barrels
Rider Horse BBR # Time Division Prize Points
Dusky Lynn Hall Vf Eysa Famous 18745 14.658 1 $311 NM
Dusky Lynn Hall Rakin In A Fortune 18745 14.793 1 $235 NM
Lacey Koehl 14.913 1 $151 NM
Shay Stepan 14.975 1 $113 10
Victoria Procter 15.051 1 $85 NM
J.R. Burns 15.103 1 $47 9
Lauren Davang Reckless Goodbye 15.113 8
J.R. Burns Gjb Suave Dulce 15.136 NE
Brooke Krolczyk Little Bitta Fame 15.156 NM

Lacey Koehl Rowdy Rr Das Spark 15.159 2 $311 NM
Jan Powell 15.164 2 $235 10
Jasmine Andrews 20726 15.204 2 $151 NM
Ashton Poole Lanes Fame 15.229 2 $113 9
Victoria Procter 15.348 2 $85 NM
Ashton Poole Magnum 15.367 2 $47 NE
J.R. Burns Gjb Chrome 15.378 8
Jessica Ragsdale The Brownbag Special 15.386 NM
Kappy Allen Kowboy 15.443 NM
Dedra Leal 15.462 NM
Brenlynn Hill 21226 15.473 7
Charyl Poche Foolin Round N Traffic 15.477 6
Brenlynn Hill Wonders Gettum Belle 21226 15.492 NE
Ashley Moore Phoenix 15.506 5
Charyl Poche Axel 15.528 NE
Kourtney Kubala Bet Onthe Talent 12634 15.536 4
Halee Layman Famous Katie Ann 15.543 NM
Kenzie Stamps Mr Jb 1810 15.543 NM
Julia Ardoin Lil Stampede Dude 19037 15.565 3
Charlie Maass Slick Six 16361 15.569 NM
Paula Stamps Puma 15.585 NM
Ashton Poole 15.607 NE
Betsy Parent Dandy Red Quixote 15.616 2
Dedra Leal Maverick 15.620 NM
Kallyn Davang Frenchies Bad Girl 15.629 0.5
Sadie Roessler Tito 15.629 0.5
Bailey Zeplin Rare Cougar Fuel 15.634
Kenzie Stamps Lucifer 15.652

Braylee Albarado A Farewell Legacy 15.661 3 $311 10
Hailey East Frenchmans Felix 15.668 3 $235 NM



Makayla Lehrmann Malibu 15.683 3 $151 NM
Mia Moralez Lil Rocket Commander 15.691 3 $113 9
Alexis Jan Sassy 15.708 3 $85 8
Brenlynn Hill Cruise N Sharp 21226 15.711 3 $47 7
Skylar Curtis Missy 21072 15.715 6
Kassidy Pruett Thp Mighty Fiesta 15.727 5
Kyla Stamps Dinero 15.808 NM
Kensley Stephens Wagon Pop Pop 15.811 4
Carol Harris Fire Harris 15.817 3
Kim Clayton 15.828 2
Karen Mueck Ts Sun Tango 15.832 1
Karen Mueck Ts Uno Dos Tres 15.873
Charlie Maass Flingin Gouda 16361 15.877
Maddie Connell Dhr Cashin N Dashin 15.879
Cheri Hennessy Eye Got The Goods 15.894
Brenlynn Hill Jasper The Pony 21226 15.910
Cheri Hennessy Coats French Bugg 15.954
Stella Malan 15.985
McKenzie Pier Doolee 16.030
Jamie Kay Ellis G Ellis 16.058
Kascey Waggoner Thisgalsonfire 16.074
Kellie Riley Mr Jess Wicked 20394 16.092
Braylee Albarado Latch Bar Biankus 16.103
Devin Moss Ryans Firewater Fame 16.144
Brianna Garza 23147 16.157

Sadie Roessler Jake 16.159 4 $311 10
Dedra Leal 16.168 4 $235 NM
Tiffany Vollbaum Jet Too Fast 16.198 4 $151 9
Charlie Maass Blackout Dna 16361 16.238 4 $113 NM
Makayla Lycka Cowboy Lycka 16.253 4 $85 8
Skylar Curtis 21072 16.254 4 $47 7
Jessica Ragsdale Feel The Force 16.287 NM
Daisie Rodriguez 16.296 6
Shaylee Ketenbrink Dallas 16.299 5
Tatum Frankie Tuffys Runaway Cash 16.328 4
Oakley Ellis 16.329 3
Oakley Ellis 16.335 NE
Amanda Varley Aleekat 16.351 2
Jordyn Manuel Moon Manuel 16.366 1
Paula Stamps Vashiti 16.377
Kenzie Stamps Jake 16.390
Sandy Livingston 16.390



Jenny Zant 16.391
Taylor Junek Kit Kat 16.402
Shelley Greer Mudbug 16.405
Jordyn Lovell Sweetie B Quick 20834 16.407
Jasmine Andrews 20726 16.421
Ashton Poole Shiney Sheriff 16.442
Liberty Gilley Grace Gilley 22777 16.471
Jamie Kay Ellis Daisy 16.492
AMANDA THOMPSON 16.511
Shae Winkler Strait Guns Beauty 16.516
Paisley Goebel Classy Lil Corona 16.555
Stormie Parker Preacher 16.555
Caitlyn Springer Ar Ima Tuff Bully 16.556
Jacquelyn Svoboda 16.598
Erin Davis Clifford Davis 16.646

Leah Hopper Dixie 16.664 5 $311 10
Shylee Vanscoy Levi 16.697 5 $235 9
Randa Childers Poco Lotto 16.710 5 $151 8
Baileyn Zeplin 16.772 5 $113 NM
Braylee Albarado Harley 16.897 5 $85 7
Lexa Ford One Too Many 16.921 NM
JJ Jeffers Escott Tango 3358 16.929 6
Chasity Aguirre Drifter Hancock Blue 16.951 5
Lynn Hough Trixie 16.955 4
Addisyn Nance Brother 16.973 3
Alyssa Manuel 16.991 2
Skylar Curtis Flingy Fame 21072 17.061 1
Cheyenne Land 21393 17.070
Rose Hazen Peponitas Budah 17.123
Renee Ondrey Junie Bea Jones 17.146
Devin Moss Nattie 17.263
Emma Odoms Barbie 17.367
Renee Ondrey Sphin 17.439
Jordyn Manuel Ebby 17.481
Savannah Rodriguez 17.714
Emma Burke Mitey High On Vodka 14980 17.927
Sandy Maresh Slick Illusion 18.092
Maesyn Poullard Scooby 18.265
Skylar Curtis Boots 21072 18.654
Samantha Poullard 18.695
Annalise Sager Honey 18.706
Marianne Maples Promise The Fame 20.732



Paytin Ohnheiser Sailing Ta Fame 21.605

Paeley Hall Spooky 99.999
Dayna Arebalos Dm Ace Of Diamonds 99.999
Charlie Maass Phoenixonthecimarron 16361 99.999
Tiffani Sonnier 99.999
Shelby Bannert 99.999
Shaylee Ketenbrink Goodgollymsmollie 115.317
Lacey Koehl Jm Miss Flashy Sparks 115.504
Halee Layman Sr Paint Me Pretty 115.612
Wendy Cline Cfour Streakin Ohalo 115.644
Kassidy Pruett Thp Famous Casiono 115.714
Jan Powell 115.793
Megan Lockhart Golden Sun 115.950
Tiffani Sonnier 116.106
Shay Stepan 116.231
Megan Woodling Km Robin The Cartel 116.329
Diana Welder Dashin Dual Zip 15213 116.630
Shanna Jones 116.874
Mia Kasnow Impressive Trouble 117.254
Jayd Davis 118.799



Youth Barrels
Rider Horse Time Division Prize Points
Dusky Lynn Hall Vf Eysa Famous 14.658 1 $154 NM
Dusky Lynn Hall Rakin In A Fortune 14.793 1 $92 NM
Lacey Koehl 14.913 1 $61 NM

Lacey Koehl 15.159 2 $154 NM
Brenlynn Hill 15.473 2 $92 10
Brenlynn Hill 15.492 2 $61 NE
Kenzie Stamps Mr Jb 1810 15.543 NM
Kenzie Stamps Lucifer 15.652 NM

Braylee Albarado A Farewell Legacy 15.661 3 $154 10
Makayla Lehrmann Malibu 15.683 3 $92 NM
Mia Moralez Lil Rocket Commander 15.691 3 $61 9
Brenlynn Hill 15.711 8
Skylar Curtis Missy 15.715 7
Kensley Stephens Wagon Pop Pop 15.811 6
Maddie Connell Dhr Cashin N Dashin 15.879 5
Brenlynn Hill 15.910 NE
McKenzie Pier Doolee 16.030 4
Kascey Waggoner Thisgalsonfire 16.074 3
Braylee Albarado Latch Bar Biankus 16.103 NE
Skylar Curtis 16.254 NE
Shaylee Ketenbrink Dallas 16.299 2
Shelby Nutt Tori Nutt 16.322 1
Tatum Frankie Tuffys Runaway Cash 16.328
Oakley Ellis 16.329
Oakley Ellis 16.335
Jordyn Manuel Moon Manuel 16.366
Makayla Lycka Cowboy Lycka 16.374
Tatum Frankie Gunny 16.394
Taylor Junek Kit Kat 16.402
Jordyn Lovell Sweetie B Quick 16.407
Paisley Goebel Classy Lil Corona 16.555

Shylee Vanscoy Levi 16.697 4 $154 10
Kinsley Crisp Pretty Rick 16.773 4 $92 9
Mia Moralez Lil Buck Commander 16.834 4 $61 8
Addisyn Nance Brother 16.973 7
Alyssa Manuel 16.991 6
Shelbyn Nutt Streakin Fire Frost 17.034 5
Skylar Curtis 17.061 4



Cheyenne Land 17.070 NM
Rose Hazen Peponitas Budah 17.123 3
Emma Odoms Barbie 17.367 2
Mia Kasnow Impressive Trouble 17.464 1
Jordyn Manuel Ebby 17.481
Savannah Rodriguez 17.714
Alyse Gibbons Rowdys Blue Babe 18.234
Addie Ketenbrink Yellow 18.406
Savannah Rodriguez 18.750
Emma Odoms 19.053
Carleigh Stasney 20.734
Paytin Ohnheiser Sailing Ta Fame 21.605

Shaylee Ketenbrink Goodgollymsmollie 115.317
Lacey Koehl Jm Miss Flashy Sparks 115.504
Addisyn Nance Nemo 116.351
Mia Kasnow 117.429



Adult Barrels
Rider Horse Time Division Prize
Victoria Procter 15.051 1 $92
Lauren Davang Reckless Goodbye 15.113 1 $61
Jasmine Andrews 15.204
Charyl Poche 15.477

Julia Ardoin Lil Stampede Dude 15.565 2 $92
Sadie Roessler 15.629 2 $31
Kallyn Davang Frenchies Bad Girl 15.629 2 $31
Alexis Jan Sassy 15.708
Cheri Hennessy Eye Got The Goods 15.894
Cheri Hennessy Coats French Bugg 15.954

Jamie Kay Ellis G Ellis 16.058 3 $92
Devin Moss 16.144 3 $61
Sadie Roessler 16.159
Tiffany Vollbaum Jet Too Fast 16.198
Daisie Rodriguez 16.296
Amanda Varley Aleekat 16.351
Jasmine Andrews 16.421
Jamie Kay Ellis Daisy 16.492

Lexa Ford 16.921 4 $92
JJ Jeffers Escott Tango 16.929 4 $61
Lynn Hough Trixie 16.955
Devin Moss Nattie 17.263
Courtney Bailes Spartan 17.802
Lynn Hough Rdc Hestolethatmove 18.678

Dayna Arebalos Dm Ace Of Diamonds 99.999
Megan Lockhart Golden Sun 115.950
Jayd Davis 118.799

Senior Barrels
Rider Horse Time Division Prize
Carol Harris Fire Harris 15.817 1 $45

Sandy Livingston 16.390 2 $45
Randa Childers Poco Lotto 16.710



Sandy Maresh Slick Illusion 18.092 4 $45

Wendy Cline Cfour Streakin Ohalo 115.644
Shanna Jones 116.874



Novice
Rider Horse Time Division Prize Points
Lauren Davang Reckless Goodbye 15.113 1 $180 10
Charyl Poche Axel 15.528 9
Kassidy Pruett Thp Mighty Fiesta 15.727 8
Cheri Hennessy Eye Got The Goods 15.894 7
Jamie Kay Ellis G Ellis 16.058 6
Kascey Waggoner Thisgalsonfire 16.074 5

Amanda Varley Aleekat 16.351 2 $180 10
Jenny Zant NB Mighty Mouse 16.391 NN
Ashton Poole Shiney Sheriff 16.442 9
Jamie Kay Ellis Daisy 16.492 8
Makayla Lycka Cowboy Lycka 16.934 7
Renee Ondrey Junie Bea Jones 17.146 6
Kassidy Pruett Thp Famous Casiono 20.714 5
Megan Lockhart Golden Sun 20.950 4
Megan Woodling Km Robin The Cartel 21.329 3

JJ Jeffers Diamonds Or Else 99.999



High Stakes
Rider Horse Time Division Prize
Dusky Lynn Hall Vf Eysa Famous 14.658 1 $405
Dusky Lynn Hall Rakin In A Fortune 14.793
Lauren Davang Reckless Goodbye 15.113

Kourtney Kubala Bet Onthe Talent 15.536 2 $243
Kallyn Davang Frenchies Bad Girl 15.629

Skylar Curtis Missy 15.715 3 $162
Karen Mueck Ts Sun Tango 15.832
Karen Mueck Ts Uno Dos Tres 15.873
Amanda Varley Aleekat 16.351



Open Poles
Rider Horse Time Division Prize Points
Dedra Leal King 20.639 1 $175 NM
Dedra Leal Pac Man 21.071 1 $105 NM
Julia Ardoin Lil Stampede Dude 21.295 1 $70 10
J.R. Burns Gjb Chrome 21.321 9

Kensley Stephens Wagon Pop Pop 21.690 2 $175 10
Jordyn Lovell Sweetie B Quick 21.937 2 $105 9
Sadie Roessler Jake 22.149 2 $70 8
Ashton Poole Jasper The Pony 22.172 7
Shaylee Ketenbrink Goose 22.301 6
Leah Hopper Dixie 22.508 5
Makayla Lycka Cowboy Lycka 22.607 4

Brenlynn Hill Cruise N Sharp 22.691 3 $175 10
Paisley Goebel Classy Lil Corona 22.806 3 $105 NM
Makayla Lehrmann Malibu 22.852 3 $70 NM
Jordyn Manuel Ally 22.980 9
Paeley Hall Spooky 23.091 8
Mia Moralez Lil Rocket Commander 23.203 7
Shaylee Ketenbrink Dallas 23.989 6
Lexa Ford One Too Many 24.001 NM
Kinsley Crisp Pretty Rick 24.015 5
Mia Kasnow Impressive Trouble 24.768 4
Dusky Lynn Hall Copper 25.989 NM
J.R. Burns Gjb Suave Dulce 26.216 3
Courtney Bailes Spartan 26.240 2
J.R. Burns Gjb Traffic Stopper 26.360 NE
JJ Jeffers Escott Tango 26.365 1
Oakley Ellis 27.182
Dusky Lynn Hall Rakin In A Fortune 27.786
Wendy Cline Lehman Cfour Streakin Ohalo 28.839
Jordyn Manuel Ebby 29.368
Lexa Ford Impressive Trouble 29.613
Dedra Leal Maverick 30.829
Stella Malan Litas Pistol Pete 30.888
Addisyn Nance Nemo 32.494
Jordyn Manuel Moon Manuel 33.002
Ashton Poole Shiney Sheriff 35.428



Youth Poles
Rider Horse Time Division Prize Points
Kensley Stephens Wagon Pop Pop 21.690 1 $166 10
Jordyn Lovell Sweetie B Quick 21.937 1 $136 9
Makayla Lycka Cowboy Lycka 22.108 1 $101 8
Shaylee Ketenbrink Goose 22.301 1 $66 7
Paisley Goebel Classy Lil Corona 22.806 1 $35 NM
Makayla Lehrmann Malibu 22.852 NM
Jordyn Manuel Ally 22.980 6
Shaylee Ketenbrink Dallas 23.989 NE
Kinsley Crisp Pretty Rick 24.015 5
Mia Kasnow Impressive Trouble 25.332 4
Mia Moralez Lil Buck Commander 25.650 3
Dusky Lynn Hall Copper 25.989 NM
Addie Ketenbrink Yellow 26.449 2
Oakley Ellis 27.182 1
Dusky Lynn Hall Rakin In A Fortune 27.786
Rose Hazen Peponitas Budah 28.493
Jordyn Manuel Ebby 29.368
Stella Malan Litas Pistol Pete 30.888
Emma Odoms Fancy This Girl 32.225
Addisyn Nance Nemo 32.494
Jordyn Manuel Moon Manuel 33.002

Shelby nutt Tori Nutt 99.990
Shelby Nutt Streakin Fire Frost 99.999


